CUTCLIFFE PROPERTIES

Paul Cutcliffe
Monty McGregor
Alec White
Adam Mealy ©

LARAPINTA
Balfour Irvine ©
Michael Irvine
Tom Hunt
Andrew Williams

ARUNGA

Adam Tolhurst ©
Tom Martin
Mark Greig

Enzo Mascart
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THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY

Saturday, 12th March to Sunday, 20th March 2022

ELLERSTON BLACK

Ben Barham
Dylan Jones
Will Gilmore ©
Jack Grimes

PINNACLE POLO
Will Warner

Alex Warner

Dirk Gould

Damian Johnston ©

CRESTONE
Neil Gilmore
Andrew Bridson
Aiden Nunn
Jake Daniels ©

TEAMS - LEAGUE A
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FOXTON

Jack Mantova
George Philip
Tomas Fernandez ©
Scott McCreery

TEAMS - LEAGUE B
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THE TABLE CLUB
James Burkitt
Anthony O'Leary
Ric McCarthy ©
Tom Brodie

TEAMS - LEAGUE C
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KURRI BURRI
James Manning
Adam Marshall
Jasper White
Sam Hopkinson ©
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GLEN MILN
Ben Cowan
Blake Grimes
Sam Stott

Glen Gilmore ©

TOOCOOYA
Andrew Blattman
John Ker
Augustus Aguirre
Jack Archibald ©

STONE REAL ESTATE

Ben Jones
Adam Buchert
Cody Grimes
Matt Grimes ©
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Saturday, 12th March
Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Game 6

Sunday, 13th March
Game 7

Game 8

Game 9

Game 10

Game 11

Game 12

Monday, 14th March
Tuesday, 15th March
Wednesday, 16th March
Thursday, 17th March
Game 13

Game 14

Game 15

Game 16

Game 17

Game 18

Friday, 18th March
Saturday, 19th March

Game 19
Game 20

Game 21
Game 22

Game 23
Game 24
Sunday, 20th March
Game 25
Game 26
Game 27

Game 28
Game 29

Game 30

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.15pm
1.00pm

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.15pm
12.15pm

10.00am
11.00am
12.15pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.15pm

10.30am
10.30am

11.30am
11.30am

2.00pm
3.00pm

10.00am
10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.15pm

2.00pm

Cutcliffe Properties
Kurri Burri
Pinnacle Polo
Stone Real Estate
Toocooya
Ellerston Black

Kurri Burri
Toocooya
Pinnacle Polo
Stone Real Estate
Ellerston Black
Glen Miln

Cutcliffe Properties
Larapinta

Arunga

Toocooya

Kurri Burri
Ellerston Black
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REST DAY
REST DAY
REST DAY
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REST DAY

Glen Miln
Crestone
Larapinta
Arunga

The Table Club
Foxton

Arunga

Larapinta

The Table Club
Crestone

Cutcliffe Properties
Foxton

Foxton

The Table Club
Crestone
Pinnacle Polo
Stone Real Estate
Glen Miln

THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUBSIDIARY SEMI FINALS

TBA v TBA
TBA v TBA
THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUB SUBSIDIARY SEMI FINALS
TBA v TBA
TBA v TBA
THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SEMI FINALS
TBA v TBA
TBA v TBA
TBA v TBA
TBA v TBA
TBA v TBA

THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUB SUBSIDIARY FINAL 2022

Winner Game 21

\

Winner Game 22

THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUBSIDIARY FINAL 2022

Winner Game 19

\

Winner Game 20

THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY FINAL 2022

Winner Game 23

\

Winner Game 24



