# **THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY**

Saturday, 12th March to Sunday, 20th March 2022

# **TEAMS - LEAGUE A**

-1

2

4

3

-1

0

5

8

### **CUTCLIFFE PROPERTIES**

Paul Cutcliffe Monty McGregor Alec White Adam Mealy ©

### **ELLERSTON BLACK**

Ben Barham **Dylan Jones** Will Gilmore © Jack Grimes

**PINNACLE POLO** 

Damian Johnston ©

Will Warner

Alex Warner

Dirk Gould

### FOXTON Jack Mantova George Philip Tomas Fernandez © Scott McCreery

# 8

# **TEAMS - LEAGUE B**

### THE TABLE CLUB James Burkitt Anthony O'Leary Ric McCarthy ©

Tom Brodie

# **TEAMS - LEAGUE C**

James Manning Adam Marshall Jasper White

### **KURRI BURRI**

Sam Hopkinson ©

# **GLEN MILN**

TOOCOOYA

John Ker

Andrew Blattman

Augustus Aguirre

Jack Archibald ©

1

2

4

8

-1

1

3

5

8

-1

1

3

5

8

Ben Cowan Blake Grimes Sam Stott Glen Gilmore ©

# 0 0 2 6 8

-1

0

4

5

8

0 2

1

5

8

# LARAPINTA Balfour Irvine ©

**Michael Irvine** Tom Hunt Andrew Williams

# ARUNGA

Adam Tolhurst © Tom Martin Mark Greig Enzo Mascart

4

-1

2

5

2

8

-1

0

6

3

8

# CRESTONE

Neil Gilmore Andrew Bridson Aiden Nunn Jake Daniels ©

0

- STONE REAL ESTATE
- Ben Jones Adam Buchert Cody Grimes Matt Grimes ©

# **DRAW**

		DRAW			
Saturday, 12th March					
Game 1	10.00am	Cutcliffe Properties	V	Glen Miln	
Game 2	10.00am	Kurri Burri	V	Crestone	
Game 3	11.00am	Pinnacle Polo	V	Larapinta	
Game 4	11.00am	Stone Real Estate	V	Arunga	
Game 5	12.15pm	Тоосооуа	V	The Table Club	
Game 6	1.00pm	Ellerston Black	V	Foxton	
Sunday, 13th March					
Game 7	10.00am	Kurri Burri	V	Arunga	
Game 8	10.00am	Тоосооуа	V	Larapinta	
Game 9	11.00am	Pinnacle Polo	V	The Table Club	
Game 10	11.00am	Stone Real Estate	V	Crestone	
Game 11	12.15pm	Ellerston Black	V	Cutcliffe Properties	
Game 12	12.15pm	Glen Miln	V	Foxton	
Monday, 14th March			REST DAY		
Tuesday, 15th March			REST DAY		
Wednesday, 16th March			REST DAY		
Thursday, 17th March					
Game 13	10.00am	Cutcliffe Properties	V	Foxton	
Game 14	11.00am	Larapinta	V	The Table Club	
Game 15	12.15pm	Arunga	V	Crestone	
Game 16	2.00pm	Тоосооуа	V	Pinnacle Polo	
Game 17	3.00pm	Kurri Burri	V	Stone Real Estate	
Game 18	4.15pm	Ellerston Black	v	Glen Miln	
Friday, 18th March			REST DAY		
Saturday, 19th March					
	THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUBSIDIARY SEMI FINALS				
Game 19	10.30am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
Game 20	10.30am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
	Т	THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUB SUBSIDIARY SEMI FINALS			
Game 21	11.30am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
Game 22	11.30am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
		THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SEMI FINALS			
Game 23	2.00pm	ТВА	V	ТВА	
Game 24	3.00pm	ТВА	V	ТВА	
Sunday, 20th March					
Game 25	10.00am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
Game 26	10.00am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
Game 27	11.00am	ТВА	V	ТВА	
THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY SUB SUBSIDIARY FINAL 2022					
Game 28	11.00am	Winner Game 21	V	Winner Game 22	
		THE ELLERSTON 8 GO	AL TROPHY SU	JBSIDIARY FINAL 2022	
Game 29	12.15pm	Winner Game 19	V	Winner Game 20	
		THE ELLERSTON 8 GOAL TROPHY FINAL 2022			
Game 30	2.00pm	Winner Game 23	V	Winner Game 24	